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PRIVATE WINE CELLAR

CHAMPAGNE

2004 Dom Pérignon Brut, Moét et Chandon, Epernay

2013 Cuvée 'S' De Salon, Le Mesnil Blanc de Blancs Brut
Le Mesnil-sur-Oger

2007 Cuvée 'S' De Salon, Le Mesnil Blanc de Blancs Brut ,

Le Mesnil-sur-Oger
\WHIITE

$810
$2000

$2500

2020 Puligny-Montrachet 2020, Francois Carillon
2007 Chateau Pape-Clément, Pessac-Léognan

2012 Blanc Fumé De Pouilly “Buisson Renard’,
Domaine Didier Dagueneau

2016 Bourgogne Blanc 2016, Maison LEROY, Auxey-Meursault

2011 Blanc Fumé De Pouilly “Silex’, Domaine Didier Dagueneau,
Saint Andelain

2019 Le Petit Cheval, Saint-Emilion Grand Cru, 2nd wine Chateau
Cheval Blanc

2005 Chateau Margaux, Pavillon Blanc

2018 Chablis 'Monts Mains' 1er Cru, Domaine Francois Raveneau
1990 Chateau D'Yquem, Sauternes

2007 Puligny-Montrachet 'Clavoillon' Ter Cru, Domaine Leflaive

2018 Chablis 'Montée de Tonnerre' 1er Cru, Domaine Francois
Raveneau

2009 Chassagne-Montrachet, Maison LEROY, Auxey-Duresses

RED

2014 Domaine Hugel, Pinot Noir, « Grossi Lalie »

2014 Domaine Bernard Moreau & Fils, Chassagne-Montrachet,
Vieilles Vignes

2000 Chateau Poujeaux, Moulis-En-Médoc

2010 Chateau Chasse-Spleen, Moulis-En-Médoc
2017 Domaine De Pegau, Chateauneuf-Du-Pape
2016 Clos De La Vieille Eglise, Pomerol

2010 Domaine De Trevallon, Alpilles

2017 Chateau Léoville Barton, Saint-Julien

2010 Chateau Lagrange, Saint-Julien

2018 Chateau Rauzan-Segla, Margaux

2005/09 Chateau Gruaud-Larose, Saint-Julien

2008 Chateau La Mission-Haut-Brion, Pessac-Leognan
2015 Domaine Jean-Luc Jamet, Cote-Rotie

1995 Chateau Grand-Puy-Lacoste, Pauillac

1998 Chateau Pavie Decesse, Saint-Emilion

2017 Hermitage “La Chapelle’, Paul Jaboulet Aine, Tain L'Hermitage

2008 Chateau Cos d’Estournel, Saint-Estephe,
2 eme Grand Cru Classe

1996/99 Chateau Cheval Blanc, Saint-Emilion,
1er Grand Cru Classe, LE PETIT CHEVAL

$290
$390
$420

$450
$490

$650

$810

$1000
$1100
$1170
$1250

$2100

$175
$190

$210
$220
$220
$225
$320
$335
$350
$400
$410
$410
$420
$495
$580
$590
$650

$700

2010/11/12 Hermitage, Domaine Jean-Louis Chave (Price On Request)

2014 Chateau Angelus, Saint-Emilion, 1er Grand Cru Classe
2010 Maranges, Maison LEROY.

1991 Chateau Latour, Pauillac, Ter Grand Cru Classe.

2004 Chateau Margaux, Margaux, 1er Grand Cru Classe

2019 Chateau Mouton Rothschild, Pauillac, 1er Grand Cru Classe
2007 Chateau Ausone, Saint-Emilion Grand Cru

2000 Chateau Mouton Rothschild, Pauillac, Ter Grand Cru Classe
2010 Petrus, Pomerol

$975

$1125
$1300
$1400
$1600
$1600
$4500
$7800



A,

BAR-ROQUE
—— BAR —

o

DRAFT BEER PINT HALF PINT
Tiger $16 $N
Heineken $16 $11
Kirin $16 $1
Erdinger $16 $N
Guiness $16 $11

BOTTLE BEER

Apple Cider $1N
Corona $12
Kronenbourg Blanc 1664 $12
INFUSED RUM GLS
Pineapple & Chilli $14
Mint & Lychee $14

Pear & Kiwi $14




SELECTION OF SPIRITS

GIN

Bombay Sapphire
Monkey 47
Hendricks
Tanqueray Ten

VODKA

Belvedere
Greygoose
Reyka

RUM

Bacardi White
Kraken Spice Rum
Diplomatico

Ron Zacapa 23

TEQUILA

Jose Cuervo
Olmeca Altos Blanco
Clase Azul Resposado

BOURBON & WHISKY

Famous Grouse

Canadian Club Whisky
Jameson

Jack Daniels

Makers Mark

Johnny Walker Black Label
Monkey Shoulder
Singleton 12yrs
Glenmorangie Original
Glenilvet 12 yrs
Glenfiddich 12yrs
Laphroaig 10yrs

Macallan 12yrs Double Oak
Balvenie 12yrs Double Wood

COGNAC / ARMAGNAC

Bas Armagnac XO
Audry Cognac XO 20yrs

EAU DE VIE
Poire Williams
Mirabelle D' Alsace
La Vieille Prune
Kirsh

GLS

$16
$16
$18
$18

$18
$18
$18

$14
$16
$18
$20

$16
$18
$45

GLS
$14
$14
$15
$16
$18
$15
$18
$18
$18
$18
$18
$18
$24
$28

$24
$26

$23
$28
$28
$28

BTL

$180
$180
$220
$220

$220
$220
$220

$180
$200
$220
$260

$180
$220

BTL

$150
$150
$180
$180
$220
$180
$220
$220
$220
$220
$220
$220
$320
$360




LIST OF APERITIF /
DIGESTIVES / LIQUEURS

Ricard

Campari

Martini Dry
Martini Bianco
Martini Rosso
Jagermeister
Limoncello
Frangelico
Kahlua

Baileys

Molinari Sambuca
Cointreau
Calvados

Aperol Spritz
Calvados Pays D’ Auge 12yrs

JUICES

Choice of Apple, Cranberry, Passionfruit,
Orange, Lime or Pineapple

SODAS

Choice of Coke, Coke Zero, Sprite, Ginger Ale,
Ginger Beer, Tonic or Club Soda

Red Bull

WATER

Nordagq Still or Sparkling
Perrier 330ml Regular or Lime
Evian 750ml

COFFEE

Espresso, Macchiato

Double Espresso, Long Black
Iced Coffee

Latte, Capuccino, Flat Whit

TEA

Flavoured tea

$10
$12
$12
$12
$12
$13
$13
$13
$13
$13
$14
$14
$15
$18
$22

$6.5

$5.50

$6

$5
$5
$7

$4
$5
$5
$6

$5
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THE BAR-ROQUE 6469 WINE STORY

In 1985 architect Catherine Roque started a new life when she renovated an old “mas”
that included a few hectares of vineyards. Inspired by organic and biodynamic farming,
Catherine followed her own philosophy in planting trees in the vineyard, sowing chick-
peas in the vineyard and letting the grass grow between the vines. She is particularly
fond of the Faugeéres terroir, the slate soil fascinates her not only for its mineral expres-
sion but also for its pointed and straight shapes in the wines.

In 2005 Christophe Megel our partner, met her and he felt he had found the perfect
winemaker to work with on his winery project to make his own dream come true. Both
worked together to create Cuvee 6469, a special wine that will marry the two continents
together. They produce natural wines using traditional methods. Their philosophy is to
make honest, balanced wines that express the terroir of their land. They use organic
farming practices and minimal intervention during vinification, allowing the grapes to
express themselves as naturally as possible. Together they strive to create unique,
complex, and expressive wines that will bring joy and pleasure to all those who enjoy
them.

N\




OUR VARIOUS CUVEE ARE:

L4
CUVEE 6469 WHITE
Appellation: Pays d'Oc, Grape Varieties: Viognier 80%, Chardonnay 20%
Terroir: Stony clay limestone hillsides.
Tasting notes: Golden colour with green highlight. Elegant nose with blend of mineral, flinty
seents and grapeful. A nice balance in mouth, between sweetness, liveliness and aromatic
complexity, white peaches, preserved lemon.

CUVEE 6469 RED
Appellation: Languedoc, Grape Varieties: Syrah 50%, Cinsault 40%, Grenache 10%
Terroir: Chalky Hill of Languedoc Old Cinsault and Grenache vineyard.
Tasting notes: 6469 Red presents finest touch of violet flower and pepper, signature of Syrah,
followed by red berries of Cinsault. Generous and gourmand in the palate, soft and mineral
tannis contributes to the balance.

5 L
CUVEE 6469 ROSE

Appellation: Pays d'Herault, Grape Varieties: Cinsault 80%, Syrah 20%
Terroir: Stony Clay and Chalky of Languedoc North Pezenas.

Tasting notes: Luminous pale pink colores wine, delicious aromas of summer fruits, peach and
raspberry. The palate balances the subtle sweetness of fresh fruits and lemon acidity.

PREMIUM CUVEE:

MAS D'ALEZON, CABRETTA, FAUGERES

Grenache Blanc, Grenache Gris, Roussanne, all picked together at the end of September and
pressed together, and fermented in the Stockinger barrel. At the beginning of October,
Catherine picks the Clairette, which is given a ten day maceration, barrel, which makes for
plenty of extraction and a rich golden colour.

DOMAINE DE CLOVALLON, LES INDIGENES

A wine made without any sulphur at all from a walled vineyard up in the hills above Bédarieux.
There are about twenty different grape varieties, red white and gris, all mixed up together and
the vineyard has never succumbed to phylloxera. The colour is quite deep and the nose firm
and peppery; there are leathery notes of the palate, with some quite sturdy flavours and
integrated tannins.

v Ny = Jo) A Y 3
MAS D'ALEZON, PRESBYTERE, FAUGERES
A blend of 60 - 65% Cinsault and about 10% Carignan, vinified in an egg, with a small percent-
age in wood. Catherine is becoming increasingly interested in Cinsault and you can detect its
elegant fragrance in the wine. The palate is ripe and rounded, while staying elegant and fresh.
The tannins are well integrated. | found a note of liquorice, which Catherine said, came from
the schist. Altogether a lovely Faugéres.
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SPARKLING

Champagne, Pol Roger, Réserve Brut, France
Prosecco, Bel Star, Italy

WHITE

2020 Viognier, Chardonnay, Bar-Roque 6469,
Languedoc, France

Faugeres, France
2022 Sauvignon Blanc, Tunella, Vendemmia, Italia

RED

2020 Syrah, Cinsault, Grenache, Bar-Roque 6469,
Languedoc, France

Clovallon, Bedarieux, France

2021 Malbec, Catena, Mendoza, Argentina

2018 Merlot, Cab Sav / Franc, Chateau Piron, Montagne
Saint-Emilion

ROSE

_ — —1]
- —:l
—— WINES BY THE GLASS ——
130ML BTL
$28 $138
$15 $75
130ML 500ML BTL
$18 $69 $92
2021 Clairette, Roussane, Grenache, "Cabretta" Mas D'Alezon, $19 $71 $95
$20 $75 $98
2022 Chardonnay, Domaine Maurice Tremblay, Chablis France $22 $78 $108
$18 $69 $92
2021 Cinsault, Pinot Noir, Syrah, "Les Indigenes" Domaine De $20 $75 $98
$22  $78 %108
$22 $78 $108
2022 Pinot Noir, Bourgogne, Domaine Lucien Muzard & Fils $23 $82 $115
2021 Cinsault, Syrah, Bar-Roque 6469, Pays d'Herault, France $15 $60 $75



THE AMAZING
SPARKLES

V4

ROSE
CELLAR

WHITE CELLAR

CHAMPAGNE

NV Pol Roger Réserve Brut (1/2 Bottle)
NV Philippe Gonet Réserve Brut

NV Pol Roger Réserve Brut

NV Billecart Salmon Brut

NV Billecart Salmon Rosé

NV Henri Giraud Blanc De Craie

NV Pol Roger Reserve Brut (MAGNUM)

VINTAGE CHAMPAGNE

2013 Pol Roger Brut Vintage

2015 Louis Roederer Rosé

2015 Pol Roger Cuvée Sir Winston Churchill
2014 Louis Roederer, Cuvée Cristal

2013 S DE SALON

SPARKLING

Prosecco, Bel Star, Italy

2021 Cinsault, Grenache, Bar-Roque 6469, Pays d'Herault, France
2022 Chateau l'escarelle, Les Deux Anges

2021 Chateau D'Ollieres

2020 Chateau Sainte Béatrice, Cuvée Des Princes Rose

2021 Chateau Roubine, La Vie En Rosé

2022 Whispering Angel, Cuvée D’esclans

2021 Domaines OTT, By.OTT

2021 Chateau De Pibarnon

2021 Chateau Simone Palette

LOIRE, FRANCE

2021 Pouilly-Fumé, Cuvée Les Galfins

2022 Sancerre, Les Baronnes, Domaine Henri Bourgeois

2021 Pouilly Fumé, Chateau Favray

2022 Sancerre, Domaine Chotard “Tradition”

2021 Sancerre, Paul Prieur et Fils, Pieuchaud Silex

2020 Coteaux Du Layon Ter Cru Chaume, Chateau De La Roulerie
2022 Sancerre Grand Chemarin, Domaine Dominique et

Janine Crochet

ALSACE, FRANCE

2018 Gentil, Hugel
2020 Riesling, Hugel
2018 Gewiirztraminer, Hugel

BURGUNDY, FRANCE

2022 Domaine Maurice Tremblay, Chablis France

2022 Chabils Domaine du Chardonnay

2020 Pouilly Fuisse, Feuille De Vigne, Domaine Collovray Et Terrier
2020 Macon Villages, Heritiers Du Comte Lafon

2019 Saint Romain, Domaine Taupenot-Merme

2019 Pernand Vergelesses, Domaine Pierre Bourée & Fils
2019 Savigny Les Beaune, Domaine Simon Bize & Fils
2020 Chassagne-Montrachet, Domaine Joseph Colin
2022 Puligny-Montrachet, Les Meix, Domaine Guillemar
2020 Meursault, Domaine De Montill

2020 Meursault, Les Tillets, Patrick Javillier

2020 Puligny-Montrachet, “Cuvée De Maiziére” Chateau
De Marsannay

2020 Puligny-Montrachet, 1er Cru, “La Garenne” Domaine
Louis Jadot

NEW ZEALAND

2022 Sauvignon Blanc, Clos Henri, Marlborough
2020 Chardonnay Felton Road Block 6

$75

$128
$138
$148
$198
$260
$288

$260
$320
$490
$600
$2000

$75

$75
$85
$90
$96
$98
$105
$110
$138
$175

$108
$118
$125
$138
$155
$158
$165

$85
$87
$87

$108
$115
$130
$135
$140
$168
$175
$225
$230
$280
$300
$330

$350

$110
$188



RED CELLAR

BORDEAUX, FRANCE

2018 Montagne Saint-Emilion, Chateau Piron

2012 Haut-Medoc, Chateau D'Ardilley

2019 Lalande de Pommerol, Chateau Bechereau

2015 Medoc, Chapelle De Pontensac

2012 Saint-Emilion Grand Cru, Chateau Simard

2016 Margaux, Marquis De Mons

2020 Pomerol, Chateau du Couvent (2nd Wine of Chateau Clos René)
2016 Haut-Medoc Chateau Clément Pichon

2019 Cotes De Bordeaux, Chateau Le Puy, Emilien

2014 Margaux, La Tour De Mons

2017 Saint-Julien, Fiefs De Lagrange

2017 Saint-Estephe, Montrose, La Dame De Montrose
2014 Moulis-En-Meodc, Chateau Poujeaux

2018 Saint-Estéphe, Calon Segur, Marquis De Calon
2013 Saint-Emilion Grand Cru, Couvent Des Jacobins
2014 Saint Estéphe, Chateau Phélan Ségur

2016 Saint-Julien, Chateau Peymartin

2015 Saint Estéphe, Cos D'estournel, Les pagodes De Cos
2010 Margaux, 3 éme Grand Cru Classé, Chateau Dismirail
2015 Pauillac, Chateau D’Armailhac

2008 Pomerol, Chateau De Nénin

2017 Margaux, Alter Ego De Palmer

1996 Margaux, Chateau Du Tertre

2010 Saint-Julien, Chateau Longoa Barton

2012 Pessac-Leognan, Chateau Haut Brion, “Les Carmes”
1993 Pessac-Leognan, Chateau Pape Clement

2014 Pauillac, Chateau Lynch Bages

2008 Saint-Julien, Chateau Ducru Beaucaillou

2011 Saint-Emilion 1st Grand Cru Classé, Chateau Figeac
2008 Margaux, Chateau Palmer

2014 Pauillac, Les forts De Latour

SWEET WINE, PORT WINE

2019 Sauternes, Chateau Rieussec (375ml)
2016 Churchill’s LBV PORT
Churchill’s 20 Y.O0 TAWNY PORT

BURGUNDY, FRANCE

2022 Pinot Noir, Bourgogne, Domaine Lucien Muzard & Fils

2021 Bourgogne, Domaine Vincent Bouzereau

2021 Mercurey, Chateau De Chamirey, Clos De La Maladiere

2020 Savigny Les Beaunes, Domaine Denis Carre

2020 Marsannay, Jean Fournier, Clos Du Roy

2017 Gevrey Chambertin, Domaine Camus

2018 Beaune-Marconnets 1er Cru, Domaine Remoissenet

2021 Gevrey Chambertin, “Vieilles Vignes"Domaine Faiveley

2021 Vosne Romanee, Domaine Des Perdrix,

2020 Nuits St Georges Les Fleurieres, Jean Jacques Confuron
2020 Gevrey-Chambertin 1er Cru Les Cazetiers, Faiveley

2021 Nuits-Saint-Georges Ter Cru "Aux Perdrix",

Domaine Des Perdrix

2014 Charmes Chambertin Grand Cru, Domaine Camus

2020 Chambolle-Musigny Ter Cru “Les Charmes’, Domaine Faiveley
2021 Nuits-Saint-Georges 1 er Cru “Les Proces’,

Maison Joseph Drouhin

2016 Nuits-Saint-Georges 1er Cru, “Les Vaucrins’,

Domaine Henri Rouges

2016 Domaine Joseph Drouhin, Gevrey Chambertin

T1er Cru "Clos Prieur”

2018 Domaine Des Comtes Lafon, Volnay

T1er Cru "Santenots du Milieu”

2009 Corton, Grand Cru, “Clos Des Meix” Monopole, Comte Senard
2018 Chambolle Musigny 1 er Cru, “Les Baudes”

Maison Joseph Drouhin

2018 Vosne Romanee Ter Cru, Les Suchots, Domaine Remoissenet
2013 Domaine Joseph Drouhin, Clos Vougeot Grand Cru

$108
$115
$118
$128
$130
$135
$138
$145
$150
$170
$175
$180
$190
$195
$225
$240
$245
$248
$252
$265
$298
$320
$350
$420
$450
$490
$520
$550
$600
$690
$720

$138
$145
$198

$115
$125
$132
$150
$160
$190
$210
$230
$250
$265
$270
$298

$310
$320
$350
$390
$430

$450

$490
$500

$520
$600



RED CELLAR

RHONE, FRANCE

2020 Cotes-du-rhbéne, Maison Les Alexandrins

2019 Cétes-du-rhdne, Village, Valrés, Domaine Grande Bellane
2021 Crozes-Hermitage, Maison Les Alexandrins

2021 Crozes-Hermitage, Papillon, Gilles Robin

2020 Saint-Joseph, Cave De Tain L'Hermitage

2015 Vacqueyras, Domaine Trignon

2020 Gigondas, Terrasse De Montmirail, Domaine Alain Jaume
2019 Cornas, Cave de tain I'hermitage

2019 Saint-Joseph, Maison Les Alexandrins

2019 Chateauneuf-du-Pape, Clos des Brusquiéres

2017 Chateauneuf-du-Pape, Domaine Duclaux

2019 Crozes-Ermitage, "LES VARONNIERS" M.Chapoutier

2019 Chateauneuf-du-Pape, Domaine De Marcoux

2020 Cote Rotie, Maison Les Alexandrins

2020 Hermitage, Domaine Du Colombier

2018 Hermitage, Monier De La "SIZERANNE" M.Chapoutier
2020 Cote Rotie, Blonde Du Seigneur, Domaine Georges Verrnay
2020 Cote Rotie, Carmina, Domaine Pierre Jean Villa

2019 Chateauneuf-du-Pape, Vieilles Vignes, Domaine De Marcoux
2018 Cote-Rotie, Domaine Jamet

ITALIAN

2021 Valpolicella, Corvina, San Pietro

2021 Rosso Di Montalcino, Tenuta Di Collosorbo
2018 Chianti Classico Riserva, Marchesi Antinori
2020 Tripudium, Carlo Pellegrino

2019 Valpolicella Ripasso Classico, Veneto

2017 Brunello di Montalcino, Carpineto

2019 Amarone della Valpolicella, Montresor
2020 Le Serre Nuove Dell'Ornellaia

2012 Tignanello, Marchesi Antinori Jamet

SPAIN

2017 Priorat, Frank Massard, Humilitat
2018 Rioja Reserva, Marques de Vargas

AUSTRALIA

2020 Cabernet-Sauvignon, The Cover Drive, Jim Berry
2018 Cabernet-Sauvignon, Shiraz, Yalumba “The Signature”
2019 Syrah, Viognier, Barossa Valley, Torbreck “The Descendant”

NEW ZEALAND

2021 Pinot Noir, Petit Clos, Clos Henri
2022 Pinot Noir, Felton Road, Block 3, Central Otago

USA

2020 Zinfandel, Dry Creek, Sonoma country
2019 Cabernet Sauvignon, Chateau Ste. Michelle, Cold Creek

MAGNUMS

2022 Bar-Roque 6469, Pays D'Herault, France (1.5L) Rose

2020 Bar-Roque 6469, Languedoc, France (1.5L) Red

2019 Sancerre, Domaine Paul Prieur (1.5L)

2012 Medoc, Chateau Devise D'Ardilley (1.5L)

2019 Crozes-Hermitage, Domaine Les Alexandrins (1.5L)

2017 Emilien, Chateau Le Puy (1.5L)

2019 Chateau-Neuf-Du-Pape, "La Miocene" Domaine Grand Veneur,
Alain Jaume (1.5L)

2016 Saint-Julien, Chateau Peymartin (1.5L)

2016 Saint-Emilion Grand Cru, Couvent Des Jacobins (1.5L)

$95

$98

$105
$115
$120
$125
$135
$150
$155
$170
$175
$190
$195
$220
$250
$280
$290
$360
$490
$520

$76

$128
$138
$150
$165
$178
$198
$275
$550

$98
$118

$118
$195
$338

$108
$198

$128
$160

$160
$175
$230
$240
$250
$260
$345

$380
$390





